
Hunterdon Health

Resource Guide
2022

USA

JUL 2021-JUL 2022



Dear Friend,
Family is important to me and the more than 2,600 employees working 
throughout Hunterdon Health. We consider our patients part of our 
Hunterdon Health family. Each patient encounter is treated as if they 
were a loved one.

Hunterdon Health is here for your preventive care and when you are 
ill. Quality care, close to home. This was the idea that gave birth to 

Hunterdon Medical Center over 69 years ago. Our founders understood the importance of 
having a primary care physician and promoting health and wellness beyond the hospital.

Today, we reap the benefits of their innovative approach. We have built a strong network 
of primary care physicians and specialists throughout Hunterdon, Somerset, Warren and 
Mercer counties.  

The Hunterdon Health Resource Guide will help you find a physician, specialist or 
service offered throughout Hunterdon Health System. We hope you keep it as a source of 
information to assist you in your health care needs.

If you need us, we are here. I encourage you to call our Hunterdon Health Physician Referral 
Service at 1-800-511-4462 to answer any questions you may have regarding our services.

Whether you are new to Hunterdon Health or an old friend, we welcome you to our family 
of care.

To your good health,

Patrick Gavin 
President and CEO, Hunterdon Health

The Leapfrog Hospital Safety 
Grade is an elite designation from 
The Leapfrog Group, a national, 
independent watchdog that sets 
the highest standards for patient 
safety in the United States.

Hunterdon Health earned the nation’s top distinction 
for patient safety with an “A” grade from the Leapfrog 

Hospital Safety Grade. The “A” recognizes our high 
standards in patient safety. This honor belongs to 

every member of Hunterdon Health, who work 
every day for our patients.   

We Win 
BIG AWARDS 

for Doing The 
LITTLE THINGS

HunterdonHealth.org

We practice the 4 “S’s”  
To Keep You Safe

Hunterdon Health never stops caring for our community – even in a time 
of crisis. Your health, well-being, and safety is at the forefront of everything 
we do.  To help ensure your safety while visiting our practices and 
facilities we practice the 4 “S”’s

SAFETY GEAR - From face masks to eye goggles and gloves, we 
make sure all employees and patients are protected.

SANITIZE - We enforce strict sanitization protocols for all rooms, 
surfaces, equipment, and hand hygiene.

SCREENINGS - Every employee is screened before work and 
every patient is screened before meeting with a provider.

SOCIAL DISTANCING - Stringent social distancing measures 
that bypass the waiting room altogether or use properly spaced 
waiting room chairs.

We’re accepting appointments now! 6ft



iv   |   hunterdonhealth.org Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   i

Table of Contents

Hunterdon Health delivers compassionate and exceptional care that 
improves the health of the community. A non-profit organization, Hunterdon 
Health provides a full range of quality, integrated services and programs that 
respond to the needs of the community. Hunterdon Medical Center, a 178-bed 
teaching hospital and Magnet designated facility, the nursing profession’s highest 
honor, provides comprehensive medical, diagnostic, surgical, behavioral health, 
rehabilitative and preventive health services for inpatients and outpatients. 

Heart and Vascular Care. A knowledgeable staff of physicians, specialists, 
nurses and technicians bring you the most advanced cardiovascular care in New 
Jersey. A full array of cardiac care services is available, from pre-hospital care, 
provided by paramedics of the hospital’s Mobile Intensive Care Unit, through the 
Emergency Department and Intensive/Cardiac Care Unit services, a specialized 
Cardiovascular Center, a multi-phase cardiopulmonary rehabilitation program, 
and cardiac testing services. In addition, our cardiac catheterization suite offers 
patients a powerful tool in the diagnosis and treatment of heart disease, as well 
as carotid and peripheral arterial disease. The facility is designated a Primary 
Stroke Center by the New Jersey State Department of Health and Senior Services, 
and certified by the Joint Commission, the American Heart Association, and the 
American Stroke Association as a Primary Stroke Center.

Cancer Care. The Hunterdon Regional Cancer Center offers comprehensive 
medical and radiation oncology services, early detection and screening 
programs, nutritional support, genetic counseling, psychosocial support, 
clinical research and education programs. Hunterdon Regional Cancer Center 
is accredited by the American College of Surgeons’ Commission on Cancer as 
a community hospital cancer program and designated by the National Cancer 
Institute (NCI) as a National Community Oncology Research Program (NCORP).

Primary Care by Hunterdon Health is offered through an expansive network of 
primary care and pediatric physician practices. A primary care physician serves 
as a medical home, overseeing all of the patient’s healthcare needs, including 
coordination of care with other physicians and services.

Maternity & Child Healthcare. The Maternity & Newborn Care Center at 
Hunterdon Medical Center features 20 private patient rooms, postpartum suites 
designed with all the comforts of home, state-of-the-art obstetrical operating 
suites for Cesarean deliveries, and a Level II Special Care Nursery available for 
early deliveries, emergency situations, or for newborns with a medical problem 
with 24-hour coverage by board-certified neonatologists and pediatricians. A 
wide range of childbirth education classes, access to a customized Health App, 
board-certified lactation consultants, and after-baby support are also available. 
Hunterdon Health’s primary care and pediatric practices offer a medical home 
for sick and well visits in a variety of locations across four counties.

Hunterdon Wound Healing Center. A dedicated team of physicians and 
nurse specialists at the Hunterdon Wound Healing Center applies the latest 
therapeutic methods to cure non-healing wounds. Hyperbaric oxygen therapy 
is also available.

Hunterdon Health  . . . . . . . . . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . i-iii
Affiliations & Designations . . . . . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . iv
Programs & Services Phone Directory . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . v–viii
Overview of Hunterdon Health Staff  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1
Staff (alphabetical by specialty) . . . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2–29

Acupuncture   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2

Allergy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

Anesthesiology  . . . . . . . . . . 3

Audiology . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

Bariatric Surgery . . . . . . . . . . 3

Breast Surgery . . . . . . . . . . . 4

Cardiology   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4

Dentistry   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5

Dermatology  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5

Developmental Pediatrics . . . . . 6

Emergency Medicine  . . . . . . . 6

Endocrinology . . . . . . . . . . . 6

Family Medicine . . . . . . . . . . 7

Family Medicine with Obstetrics 12

Gastroenterology . . . . . . . . 12

Geriatric Medicine   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  13

Hematology . . . . . . . . . . . 13

Hospice . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

Hospitalist – Adult . . . . . . . . 14

Hospitalist – Pediatric . . . . . . 14

Infectious Disease . . . . . . . . 14

Internal Medicine . . . . . . . . 15

Neonatology  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  16

Nephrology . . . . . . . . . . . 17

Neurology . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

Neurosurgery  . . . . . . . . . . 17

Obstetrics/Gynecology . . . . . 18

Oncology  . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

Ophthalmology . . . . . . . . . 18

Oral Surgery . . . . . . . . . . . 20

Orthopedics . . . . . . . . . . . 20

Otolaryngology/ 
Head and Neck Surgery . . . . . 21

Pain Management . . . . . . . . 21

Palliative Care . . . . . . . . . . 21

Pathology . . . . . . . . . . . . 22

Pediatrics  . . . . . . . . . . . . 22

Pelvic Health   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  23

Physical Medicine . . . . . . . . 23

Physical and Occupational  
Therapy . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23

Plastic Surgery . . . . . . . . . . 24

Podiatry . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24

Psychiatry  . . . . . . . . . . . . 25

Psychiatry – Child . . . . . . . . 25

Pulmonary/Critical Care . . . . . 26

Pulmonary . . . . . . . . . . . . 26

Radiation Oncology . . . . . . . 26

Radiology . . . . . . . . . . . . 27

Rheumatology . . . . . . . . . . 27

Surgery Centers . . . . . . . . . 27

Surgery – General . . . . . . . . 28

Urgent Care . . . . . . . . . . . 28

Urology  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28

Vascular . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29

Wound Care . . . . . . . . . . . 29

Index Staff . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  30

Summer 2022



ii   |   hunterdonhealth.org Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   iii

Hunterdon Center for Healthy Aging includes a geriatric assessment program 
for those with complex and/or multiple health concerns. The Central Jersey 
Regional Memory Center provides individuals with memory concerns a place to 
go for early detection, compassionate care and memory loss education.

Hunterdon Older Adult Program is an in-home counseling service for Hunterdon 
County adults age 60 and older. Maintaining safe independence, self sufficiency, 
and quality of life are our main goals. Services include in-home counsel ing, 
consultation, information services, advocacy, and linkage to community resources. 
Caregiver support groups and speaker services are also available.

Hunterdon Hospice is a Medicare-certified, non-profit organization providing 
physical, spiritual, psychosocial and bereavement support for persons and their 
families with a life-threatening illness. Care is provided primarily in the patient’s 
home, allowing families to be together, sharing the patients’ final days in peace, 
comfort and dignity.

The Child Development Center is dedicated to providing comprehensive 
multidisciplinary diagnostic, therapeutic, and educational programs and services 
in a family-centered community-based environment. Related programs include: 
Developmental Pediatric Associates, Pediatric Rehabilitation, Team Evaluations, 
Special Child Health Services, Early Intervention Program and Speech and 
Hearing Services.

Hunterdon Family Medicine Residency Program. Hunterdon Medical Center is 
also a teaching institution and is affiliated with Rutgers – Robert Wood Johnson 
Medical School. The Hunterdon Family Medicine Residency Program is one of 
the first in the nation for the training of specialists in family medicine.

Urgent Care Centers. The Hunterdon Health Urgent Care Centers are located in 
Flemington and Raritan. Services include treatment for allergies and colds, cough/
sore throats, acute illness, flu, pneumonia, bronchitis, urinary infections, injuries, 
conjunctivitis, cuts/minor burns, sprains/fractures, pains, animal bites/insect stings 
and more. For our patients who currently see a Hunterdon Health practice, the 
Urgent Care will be able to view that patient’s medical record from their primary 
care office or specialist so the care will be coordinated and seamless. 

Occupational & Corporate Health Services offers programs and services 
to businesses to promote health and wellness through customized worksite 
solutions.  Services support the full employment cycle from pre-employment 
to post-employment including physicals, injury care, diagnostic testing and 
immunizations as well as onsite health clinics and services.

Hunterdon Palliative Care program offers specialized care, expert symptom 
management, as well as spiritual and emotional support for those living with 
serious illness.

For More Information. Visit us online at www.hunterdonhealth.org or contact 
the Public Relations/Marketing Department of Hunterdon Medical Center 
at 908-788-6157. You may also call our Physician 
Referral Service at 1-800-511-4HMC (4462).

Surgery. When you have surgery at Hunterdon Medical Center, you will have 
access to the most advanced technology, expert surgeons and personalized 
patient care. Our surgeons specialize in breast, head and neck, gynecologic, 
orthopedic, plastic, bariatric, neurologic, podiatric, urologic and general 
surgeries. Hunterdon Health also has interests in the Hunterdon Center for 
Surgery and shares ownership of the Bridgewater Ambulatory Surgery Center.

Home Health Services. Through the hospital’s certified Home Health agency, 
nursing and other services are available in the home, including physical, 
occupational, and speech therapy, social work, and home infusion.

Center for Nutrition and Diabetes Management. The Center provides 
education, support groups, blood sugar monitoring, nutrition counseling and 
fitness programs. This program is recognized as a Center of Excellence by the 
American Diabetes Association and includes a dedicated staff of registered 
diabetes nurse educators and dietitians.

The Center for Bone and Joint Health is committed to all aspects of bone 
and joint care with the goal of restoring quality of life as quickly as possible. 
The Joint Replacement Program starts with pre-admission education classes 
and follows patients after discharge to assure they reach their optimum level 
of activity. The Center for Bone and Joint Health team includes, orthopedic 
surgeons, registered nurses, dietitians, physical and occupational therapists, 
home health professionals and exercise physiologists. The goal is for patients to 
be able to return to their normal activities and enjoy a healthier lifestyle. 

Diagnostic Imaging Services. Hunterdon Health’s diagnostic imaging 
services include a LightSpeed CT Imaging System, ultrasound, MRI, digital 
mammography and nuclear medicine. The healthcare system utilizes digital 
imaging, or Picture Archiving Communication System (PACS), which allows 
for immediate access to images with the ability for multiple physicians to view 
reports simultaneously. Faster turnaround of images means quicker diagnosis 
and expedited patient care.

Hunterdon Behavioral Health offers a broad spectrum of counseling and 
therapy programs, and is the principal provider of mental health services in the 
community. Services include individual, family and group therapy; community 
outreach; psychiatric evaluations; adult and adolescent partial intensive 
outpatient program; addiction treatment services; a school based youth 
services program and a family crisis intervention unit.

The Sleep Disorders Center monitors, evaluates and treats sleep disorders 
in adults and children. The Sleep Disorders Center is located at Hunterdon 
Medical Center.

Hunterdon Health & Wellness Centers are located in Whitehouse Station, 
Clinton Township and Lambertville, and integrate fitness, disease prevention, 
rehabilitation and health enhancement.

Physical and Occupational Therapy is provided at eight convenient locations 
as well as for patients in the main hospital campus. Oncology Rehabilitation is 
also available at Hunterdon Medical Center.



iv   |   hunterdonhealth.org Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   v

Affiliations & Designations Programs & Services Phone Directory

Main Number . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6100 
Physician Referral Service . . . . . . . . . . .800-511-4HMC (800-511-4462)

Patient Information . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6200

Admitting . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6167

Adult Day Center (Briteside temporarily closed)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-782-8080

Ambulatory Testing Center . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6666

Behavioral Health Crisis Line . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6400

Billing  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6194

Blood Bank  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6405

Bridgewater Ambulatory Surgery Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-237-4016

Cardiac Catheterization Lab  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6620

Cardiac Testing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6390
Echocardiogram
Electrocardiogram
Color Flow Doppler

Holter Monitoring
Stress Testing
Thallium Stress Testing

Cardiopulmonary Rehabilitation
Hospital – Ornish Reversal Program . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6371
Clinton Satellite . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-735-3955
Whitehouse Satellite . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-534-7600, #3

Center for Bone & Joint Health   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-788-6423

Center for Healthy Aging . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6373

Center for Nutrition & Diabetes Management   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-237-6920
Community Nutrition Program
Community Safe Syringe Disposal Program 
Diabetes Self Management Education
Weight Loss

Center for Surgery  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-806-7017

Chaplaincy Program  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-788-6163

Charity Care . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6574

Child Care Center (Bright Tomorrows) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6540

Child Development Center . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6396
Pediatric Rehabilitation

CPR and Public Access Defibrillation . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6614
AED Site Consultation
CPR Training Center
Physician Training

Dialysis   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-788-6112

Accredited by the American College of Radiology in Diagnostic Imaging Services 
including Mammography, CT, Ultrasound, Vascular Laboratory and Breast Biopsy

Accredited by the American College of Surgeons Commission on Cancer – 
Hunterdon Regional Cancer Center

Designated by the National Cancer Institute (NCI) as a National Community 
Oncology Research Program (NCORP) – Hunterdon Regional Cancer Center

Accredited by the Intersocietal Commission for Accreditation of 
Echocardiography Laboratories

Accredited by the Joint Commission

Accredited by the Medical Society of New Jersey as an Intrastate Provider of 
Continuing Medical Education for Physicians

Accredited by The National Accreditation Program for Breast Centers (NAPBC)

Accredited by The College of American Pathologists (CAP)

Affiliate of the Ernest Mario School of Pharmacy at Rutgers University

Affiliated with the College of New Jersey School of Nursing

Affiliated with the Mercer County Community College School of Radiography

Affiliated with Morristown Memorial Hospital School of Cardiovascular 
Technology

Affiliated with the Raritan Valley Community College School of Nursing

Affiliated with the Rutgers Robert Wood Johnson Medical School

Certified by the Joint Commission, the American Heart Association, and the 
American Stroke Association as a Primary Stroke Center 

Certification by the American Heart Association – CPR Training Center Programs

Certificate of Recognition from the American Diabetes Association

Licensed by the NJ Department of Human Services Division of Mental Health 
Services and the NJ Department of Human Services Division of Addiction 
Services – Hunterdon Behavioral Health

Magnet Designation for Excellence in Nursing Care

Member of the National Patient Safety Foundation and Stand Up for Patient 
Safety Partner

National Certification by the American Association for Cardiovascular and 
Pulmonary Rehabilitation – Cardiopulmonary Rehabilitation Department

Platinum Designation as New Jersey Smart Workplaces (NJSW)

Pre-accreditation Pharmacy General Practice Residency Program by the 
American Society of Health-System Pharmacists

Women’s Choice Award America’s Best Breast Centers, America’s Best Hospital 
for Cancer Care, American’s Best Hospital for Heart Care, America’s Best 
Mammogram Center, America’s Best Hospital for Patient Safety and America’s 
Best Hospital for Women’s Services.

Certified with The Joint Commission’s Gold Seal of Approval® – Hunterdon 
Palliative Care Program



vi   |   hunterdonhealth.org Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   vii

Programs & Services Phone Directory

Early Intervention Program . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6398

Emergency Department  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6183

Employment Opportunities   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-788-6159

Endoscopy Center  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-788-6439

Genetic Counseling . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-2535

Geriatric Services . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6373
Geriatric Assessment Program
Memory Testing

Heart and Vascular Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-735-6275
Vascular Ultrasound
Cardiac Testing
Nuclear Testing

Home Health Services  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-788-6138
Comprehensive Home Health Services
Home Infusion Therapy

Hunterdon Behavioral Health   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-788-6401
Addictions Treatment
Alcohol and Drug Services
Caregiver Support Groups
Crisis Intervention Unit
Emergency Services
Employee Assistance Program
Individual and Group Counseling
Inpatient Services

Medical Management
Older Adult Counseling
Outreach Programs
Partial Care/Day Hospital
Psychiatric Services
School Based Programs
Youth Services

Hunterdon County Medication Access Partnership . . . . . . . . 908-788-6572

Hunterdon Health & Wellness Centers
Clinton Township . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-735-6884
Lambertville   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 609-397-9391
Whitehouse Station   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-534-7600

Hunterdon Hospice . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6600
Community Bereavement Programs
Patient Care Management
Volunteer Program
Youth Art Therapy Bereavement Program

Hunterdon Health Foundation . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6141

Hunterdon Regional Breast Care Program.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-237-2362

Hunterdon Regional Cancer Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6461
Cancer Resource Library
Clinical Trials
Diagnosis and Treatment
Education and Screening Programs
Family Risk Assessment Program
Inpatient Services

Medical Oncology (Chemotherapy)
Radiation Therapy
Research
Support Programs
Tumor Registry

Hunterdon Regional Pharmacy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6586

Laboratory/Draw Stations
Bridgewater   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-237-4148
Clinton  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-735-3950
Hunterdon Doctor’s Office Building . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-237-5529
Washington . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-237-4213

Magnetic Resonance Imaging (MRI)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6451

Maternity Services  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-788-6171
Breastfeeding Consultation
Maternity and Newborn Care Center
Parenting and Childbirth Education

Personal Birth Consultant
Radiologic (X-Ray) Testing
Stereotactic Biopsy

Ultrasound

Medical Imaging at Bridgewater . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-237-4001
Centralized Scheduling   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-237-4150  
3D Mammography
MRI
CT Scan

Bone Density Scan
Ultrasound
X-ray

Medical Imaging at HMC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6388
Centralized Scheduling   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-237-4150  
CT Scan
Cardiac Testing
Interventional Radiology

Nuclear Testing
Ultrasound

X-ray

Medical Imaging at Hunterdon Women’s Imaging Center  .  .  .  . 908-782-4700
Centralized Scheduling   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-237-4150  
3D Mammography
Bone Density Scan
Ultrasound

Medical Records  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-788-6380

Nuclear Medicine . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6385

Nutrition Counseling . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-237-6920

Occupational Health & Corporate Health Services  . . . . . . . . 908-788-6146

Oncology Rehabilitation  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-237-6040

Pain Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6410

Programs & Services Phone Directory



viii   |   hunterdonhealth.org Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   1

Programs & Services Phone Directory

Listed here are the names, addresses and telephone numbers of physicians and 
allied health providers on the medical staff of Hunterdon Medical Center and 
members of the Hunterdon Health System.

Active Medical Staff
The Hunterdon Health System medical staff is comprised over 400 physicians. 
Members of the active medical staff are full-time specialist physicians, many of 
whom have offices at the Hunterdon Doctors Office Building adjacent to the 
hospital, and family medicine specialists with offices throughout the community. 
They provide outpatient and inpatient services and are the faculty for the 
hospital’s residency program for training family physicians.

Courtesy Staff 
Practitioners on the courtesy staff provide additional specialist and family 
medicine services and may provide inpatient care at Hunterdon Medical Center.

Consulting Staff
Consulting staff members provide consultative services upon referral from the 
medical staff.

Affiliate Staff
Affiliate staff members are dentists who have privileges to admit and treat 
patients in their specialty.

About Our Hospitalists
This program provides physicians who specialize in medical care for pediatric 
and adult inpatients. The hospitalist communicates with your primary care 
physician to ensure continuity of care and appropriate post-discharge care.

Your Medical Home
We believe that patients are best served by having an identified primary care 
physician. Your “personal physician” and his/her colleagues will be your Medical 
Home. This should be your first point of contact with the healthcare system 
for all your medical needs, except for emergency care. Any specialty physician 
should communicate their findings to your Medical Home. Your personal 
physician will:

• Provide follow-up care for your current condition.

• Provide continuous and comprehensive care through all stages of life.

• Be responsible for the coordination of all your care through all parts of the 
healthcare system.

• Direct you to the most appropriate specialists to provide that care when 
needed.

• Advise you when you are presented with different options for your care.

• Help to monitor all your medications to avoid interactions and duplication.

For More Information
For the most recent information about physicians and other medical services of 
Hunterdon Health, call the Physician Referral Service at 1-800-511-4HMC (4462) 
or visit www.hunterdonhealth.org/physicians-guide.

Palliative Care . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-7018

Patient Accounts  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-788-6194

Patient Advocate  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6144

Patient Support Services . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6143
Discharge Planning
Patient Care Management
Social Work Support

Public Health Education  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-806-4570
Outreach Program for Pregnant Women

Public Relations/Marketing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6157

Pulmonary Diagnostics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6392

Respiratory Therapy   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-788-6164

Sleep Disorders Center . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-237-4080

Speech and Hearing Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-788-6424

Urgent Care
Flemington . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-237-4036
Raritan   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-237-4122

Volunteer Services  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 908-788-6140

Wound Healing Center . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908-237-6950

Overview of Hunterdon Health Staff

Hunterdon Health System complies with applicable Federal civil rights laws and does not discriminate on the basis of 
race, color, national origin, age, disability, or sex.
ATENCIÓN: si habla español, tiene a su disposición servicios gratuitos de asistencia lingüística. Llame al  
1-908-788-6144 (TTY: 1-908-788-6556).
注意：如果您使用繁體中文，您可以免費獲得語言援助服務。請致電 1-908-788-6144 TTY: 1-908-788-6556).



2   |   hunterdonhealth.org Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   3

Staff Anesthesiology
Active Staff

Hunterdon Anesthesia Associates
2100 Wescott Drive  908-788-6181
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-6145

William E. Bentley, IV, DO Joseph Demchur, CRNA
Wilfred T. Cabahug, MD Hilary Kokoszka, CRNA
Sudip Das, MD
Michael Lapicki, DO
Walter S. Lapicki, DO
Sepande Mochaver, DO
Mina Mosaad, DO
Wojciech Nagorny, MD
Peter Nyitray, MD
Pramod Pabbathi, DO
Sanjay D. Rao, MD
Sameer Siddiqi, DO
Michael B. Silber, DO
Howard S. Spinowitz, DO
Marilena Tolea, MD
Lori M. Viera, MD
Edward Wang, MD

Courtesy Staff
Meneka Dave, MD
Sajjad Ibrar, MD

Audiology
Hunterdon Otolaryngology & Allergy Associates
Active Staff

6 Sand Hill Road, Suite 302  908-788-9131
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-0945

105 Raider Boulevard, Suite 202
Hillsborough, NJ 08844

Speech & Hearing Center
121 Route 31, Suite 500  908-788-6424
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-6685

Bariatric Surgery 
Active Staff

New York Bariatric Group
1121 Route 22 West, Suite 205  973-744-8585
Bridgewater, NJ 08807

Naveen Ballem, MD Lita Brown, PA-C
Harvey Rainville, MD Lavinia Couture, PA-C
 Sharon Meltzer, PA-C, RD

Acupuncture
Active Staff

Hunterdon Family Medicine at Riverfield
6 Clubhouse Drive, Suite 102  908-237-4144
Washington, NJ 07882  fax 908-237-4137

Deirdre Andrews, MD

Allergy
Active Staff

Hunterdon Otolaryngology & Allergy Associates
6 Sand Hill Road, Suite 302  908-788-9131
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-0945

105 Raider Boulevard, Suite 202
Hillsborough, NJ 08844

Christine Muglia-Chopra, MD
Parag N. Patel, MD

Courtesy Staff
Allergy, Asthma & Sinus Center
1465 Route 31 South  908-526-0200
Annandale, NJ 08801  fax 908-730-7778

712 Courtyard Drive  908-526-0200
Hillsborough, NJ 08844  fax 908-253-0035

Edwin P. Schulhafer, MD

Courtesy Staff
Fox Skin & Allergy Associates
3461 Highway 22 East  908-725-4777
Branchburg, NJ 08876  fax 908-725-7439

1100 Wescott Drive, Suite 106  908-788-6479
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-725-7439

James A. Fox, MD



4   |   hunterdonhealth.org Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   5

Staff

Star Cardiology Care
403 Route 202 South, Suite 200  908-923-4499
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-923-4011

Dubravka Starcevic, MD

Dentistry
Affiliate Staff
Hunterdon Pediatric Dental Associates
5 Walter E. Foran Boulevard, Suite 4008  908-788-6700
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-5445

Brian Rooney, DDS

Dermatology
Active Staff

Abel Dermatology
1465 Route 31 South  908-735-5100 
Annandale, NJ 08801  fax 908-735-0004

Carter G. Abel, MD

Hunterdon Center for Dermatology
63 Church Street  908-237-4124
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-237-4125

6 Clubhouse Drive, Suite 201
Washington, NJ 07882

Sarah Qureshi, MD Lauralee Pakozdi, PA-C
Michael J. Sisack, MD

Hunterdon Dermatology, LLC
6 North Main Street  908-782-1647
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-782-7296

Christopher T. Cassetty, MD

The Dermatology Center
505 Omni Drive  908-359-6685
Hillsborough, NJ 08844  fax 908-359-0649

Robert Ilowite, DO

Courtesy Staff
Fox Skin & Allergy Associates
3461 Highway 22 East  908-725-4777
Branchburg, NJ 08876  fax 908-725-7439

Alissa B. Fox, MD

Breast Surgery
Active Staff
Hunterdon Breast Surgery Center
121 Route 31, Suite 1200  908-237-4106
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-968-3181
6 Clubhouse Drive, Suite 201  908-237-4106
Washington, NJ 07882  fax 908-968-3181

Jennifer Montes, MD Samantha L. DeNoville, PA-C
1121 Route 22 West, Suite 204  908-237-4004
Bridgewater, NJ 08807  fax 908-237-4192

Catherine Gleason, MD

Cardiology
Active Staff
Center for Atrial Fibrillation and Electrophysiology
1100 Wescott Drive, Suite G2  908-806-0180
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-806-0185

Andrew G. Rudnick, MD

Heart and Vascular Center
1738 Route 31 North, Suite 210  908-735-6275
Clinton, NJ 08809  fax 908-735-2486
1121 Route 22 West, Suite 201  908-237-4110
Bridgewater, NJ 08807  fax 908-237-6050

Hunterdon Cardiovascular Associates
1100 Wescott Drive, Suite G3  908-788-1710
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-1716
1738 Route 31 North, Suite 110  908-788-1710
Clinton, NJ 08809  fax 908-788-1716
1121 Route 22 West, Suite 201  908-788-1710
Bridgewater, NJ 08807  fax 908-237-6050

Ted Bialy, MD Frederick Banerman, PA-C
Harnish Chawla, MD (Interventional) Meaghan Brown, NP-C
Yaser Elnahar, MD Lisa A. Davis, FNP-BC
Kiera Farry, DO Rachelle Esmilla, FNP-C, APN
Christopher A. Garcia, MD Agnes Lesniak, MSN, APN
Jonathan K. Horiuchi, MD Laurie A. Marinaro Pascale, APN
Yuliya Kats, MD Heenashree Patel, PA-C
Austin H. Kutscher, MD Elizabeth Philip, NP-C
Robert S. Lind, MD Jonathan D. Rhoads, PA-C
Herman Maeuser, MD (Vascular Surgery) Angela M. Touhill, APN
Ali Mahmood, MD
Rupen Parikh, MD
Andrew G. Rudnick, MD (Electrophysiology)
William Schafranek, MD (Interventional)
Glen E. Tonnessen, MD



6   |   hunterdonhealth.org Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   7

Staff

Diabetes & Endocrine Associates of Hunterdon
9100 Wescott Drive, Suite 101  908-237-6990
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-237-6995

84 Route 31 North, Suite 103  908-237-6990
Pennington, NJ 08534  fax 908-237-6995

Saima Khan, MD
Robert M. Lind, MD
Marc I. Sandberg, MD

Family Medicine
Active Staff

ANNANDALE
All Your Family Needs Primary Care
164 River Road  908-323-2643
Annandale, NJ 08801  fax 908-323-2648

 Kerri Murry, NP-C

BEDMINSTER
Raritan Family Health Care
316 Main Street  908-781-9800
Bedminster, NJ 07921  fax 908-781-9801

Lisa J. Jordan-Scalia, DO
Christina Khalil, DO
Joseph F. Scalia, DO

BOUND BROOK
Middlebrook Family Physicians
101 E. Union Avenue  732-560-0490
Bound Brook, NJ 08805  fax 732-560-3681

Frieda Goldman, MD
Donna Pizzelanti, DO

BRIDGEWATER
Hunterdon Family Medicine at Bridgewater
250 Route 28, Suite 100  908-237-4135
Bridgewater, NJ 08807  fax 908-237-4136

Jamila Baird, MD
Kathryn D. Hamilton, MD
Justin Nealis, MD

Developmental Pediatrics
Active Staff

Developmental Pediatric Associates
190 Route 31, Suite 500  908-788-6650
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-2578

Audrey Mars, MD Lori D. Kennedy, NP-C
Sam M. Vergara, MD Cynthia L. Utter, NP-C

Emergency Medicine
Active Staff

Pegasus Emergency Group, PA
2100 Wescott Drive  Emergency Dept. 908-788-6183
Flemington, NJ 08822 Contact ED Physicians 908-237-5420
  fax 908-788-6516

Nafeeza Ali, MD Sara M. Diacik, PA-C
Kurt Channick, MD Binju Elias, PA-C
Kathryn L. Grimes, MD  Erin Fallon, PA-C
Sarah M. Iosifescu, MD Monika Garcia, PA-C
Mona Jaggi, MD Kathryn Hohl, PA-C
Norma J. Johnson-Villanueva, MD Tracey A. Keegan, FNP-BC
Nimish Mehta, MD Heather Shafai, PA-C
Michael A. Prendergast, MD
Daniel A. Rice, MD
Kristen Rizzo, MD
Edward D. Spector, MD
Ammundeep Tagore, MD
Young D. Yoon, MD

Endocrinology
Active Staff

Center for Endocrine Health
1251 Route 22 West  908-237-4108
Bridgewater, NJ 08807  fax 908-237-6054

Maria E. Lamothe, MD Diana Scanlan, ANP-BC, CDE
Rebecca J. Lifchus-Ascher, MD
Javier I. Torréns, MD



8   |   hunterdonhealth.org Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   9

Staff

Hunterdon Family Medicine at Cornerstone
9100 Wescott Drive, Suite 103  908-237-6910
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-237-6919

Genea Mukherji, MD
Beata M. Pazdan, MD
Smita P. Randhawa, MD

Hunterdon Family Physicians
111 Route 31, Suite 111  908-284-9880
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-782-4316

Marie G. Bernard, MD Parul Dave, PA-C
Lide Liu, MD Paresh A. Desai, PA-C
Jennifer F. O’Hara, MD Christina Kaecker, PA-C
Victor Peng, MD Elizabeth McGourty, APN
Swarna Tammana, DO Matthew Wright, PA-C
Deborah Wright, MD

Hunterdon Family Practice and Obstetrics
1100 Wescott Drive, Suite 101  908-788-6535
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-6536

Erica L. Hannema, DO Nicole F. Domanski, FNP-C
Junie Joseph, MD Jessica VanCleef, FNP-C
Elizabeth Koorie, MD
Shannon L. Mimnaugh, DO
Lisa A. Plunkett, MD

Ira D. Liebross, MD
32 Church Street  908-782-0722
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-782-4460

Premier Family Medicine
5 Walter E. Foran Boulevard, Suite 4000  908-824-7179
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-824-7684

Jonathan Wierzbicki, MD Daniel Carducci, PA-C
 Peggie Perkins, DNP, FNP-BC

CALIFON
Hunterdon Family Medicine at Hickory Run 
384 County Road 513  908-832-2125
Califon, NJ 07830  fax 908-832-6149

Joseph A. Jaskolski, MD
Raymond Lau, DO
Angela Lee, DO 
Karen L. Williams, MD

CLINTON
The Doctor Is In
59 Old Highway 22  908-730-6363
Clinton, NJ 08809  fax 908-730-8185

Randy S. Klein, MD Sara Cobb, PA-C
 Naseer Khan, PA-C

Hunterdon Family Medicine at Riverfield
1738 Route 31 North, Suite 203  908-735-4645
Clinton, NJ 08809  fax 908-735-7361

Victoria Chen, MD Mindy Bucuk, APN
Susan E. Karpinski-Failla, DO
Brett H. Kolpan, MD
James J. Vandenburg, DO

MorningStar Family Health Center
54 Old Highway 22  908-735-9344
Clinton, NJ 08809  fax 908-735-7136

Edward Fleming, MD
Jean M. Golden-Tevald, DO

EDISON
Cornerstone Family Care, LLC
1921 Oak Tree Road, Suite 103  732-242-4222
Edison, NJ 08820  fax 732-242-4170

Paul Kang, MD

FLEMINGTON
The Doctor Is In
149 Highway 31  908-782-7700
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-782-3644

Randy S. Klein, MD Christine Lam, PA-C

JMD Family Practice
2 Kings Court, Suite 203  908-751-5439
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-751-5478

John R. P. McDonough, MD



10   |   hunterdonhealth.org Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   11

Staff

MILFORD
Hunterdon Family Medicine at Delaware Valley
200 Frenchtown Road  908-995-2251
Milford, NJ 08848  fax 908-995-2036

Susan M. Bauman, MD  Valerie Ballard, D-NP
Alex Beck, MD
Debra W. Curry, MD
Ellen Duveneck, MD
Carla M. Jardim, MD
William J. Kayal, MD
Patricia H. Kroth, DO
Dario Lecusay, Jr., MD
Julianne Lucco, MD
Robert Murry, PhD, MD
Laura Ruhl, MD
Laurie Turenne-Kolpan, MD

PENNINGTON
Hunterdon Family & Sports Medicine at Hopewell Valley
84 Route 31 North, Suite 103  609-730-1771
Pennington, NJ 08534  fax 609-730-1274

Suzanne Holdcraft, MD
Madhavi Kakarla, MD
Soumen Samaddar, MD

PHILLIPSBURG
The Doctor Is In
1205 US Highway 22  908-213-2211
Phillipsburg, NJ 08865  fax 908-213-9913

Randy S. Klein, MD Danielle Haas, PA-C

RARITAN
Raritan Family Health Care
901 US Highway 202  908-253-6640
Raritan, NJ 08869  fax 908-253-6908

Lisa J. Jordan-Scalia, DO
Christina Khalil, DO
Ashleigh R. Lemaire, MD
Robin Mukherjee, DO
Joseph F. Scalia, DO

WASHINGTON
Hunterdon Family Medicine at Riverfield
6 Clubhouse Drive, Suite 102  908-237-4144
Washington, NJ 07882  fax 908-237-4137

Deirdre Andrews, MD Mitzi Pfendt, APN
Ian Martinez, MD Thomas Wieczenski, NP
Jennifer (Ok Hee) Rhee, MD Heather Wise, APN

HAMPTON
Hampton Family Practice 
450 Charlestown Road  908-537-1042
Hampton, NJ 08827  fax 908-537-1043

Paul P. Madura, MD

Hunterdon Family Medicine at Highlands
61 Frontage Road  908-735-2594
Hampton, NJ 08827  fax 908-735-8526

Iliya Mitev, MD
David R. Polizzi, MD
Shivani Thakur, MD

HILLSBOROUGH
Hunterdon Family Medicine at Your Doctors Care
71 US Highway 206  908-685-1887
Hillsborough, NJ 08844  fax 908-685-0162

Lauren E. Bischoff, MD Mirela Bruza, PA-C
Glen S. Landesman, MD Elizabeth Drews, PA-C
Joseph A. Smith, MD Linda McGill, PA-C
Joseph R. Weinstein, MD Shannon Radkovich, PA-C

LAMBERTVILLE
Hunterdon Family Medicine at Phillips-Barber
72 Alexander Avenue  609-397-3535
Lambertville, NJ 08530  fax 609-397-0301

Cindy M. Barter, MD Valerie Ballard, D-NP
Melissa Burgos, MD
Margaret J. Eichman, MD
Michaela Lei, DO
Monica A. Meyer, MD
Yasmine Mourad, DO
Elizabeth A. Raleigh, DO
David J. Schmitt, MD
John S. Waters, MD

Premier Family Healthcare, PA
24 Arnett Avenue, Suite 105  609-397-1775
Lambertville, NJ 08530  fax 609-397-1545

Frances J. Russo, DO

LEBANON
Annandale Family Practice, LLC
56 Payne Road, Suite 21  908-238-0100
Lebanon, NJ 08833  fax 908-238-0951

Lauren Carruth-Mehnert, MD Angela Bindics, APRN
Reid T. Collins, MD
Theresa A. Sacchieri, MD



12   |   hunterdonhealth.org Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   13

Staff

Hunterdon Gastroenterology Associates
1100 Wescott Drive, Suite 206  908-483-4000
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-5090

135 West End Avenue  908-483-4000
Somerville, NJ 08876  fax 908-788-5090

Richard Arrigo, DO Cailyn Hillier, PA-C
Gilbert S. Cardoso, DO
Cherag Daruwala, MD
Kenneth J. DiGregorio, MD
Maria A. Georgsson, MD
Andrea E. Goldstein, MD
Jason D. Matthews, MD
Anik M. Patel, MD
Devi Patel, MD

Geriatric Medicine
Active Staff

Hunterdon Center for Healthy Aging
121 Route 31, Suite 1000  908-788-6373
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-2525

Larisa Golub, MD Alva Moy-Daley, APN
Rachana Kothari, MD Rashmi Sehgal, APN, NP
Saritha Mathew, MD
Renuka Tunuguntla, MD

Hematology / Oncology
Active Staff

Hunterdon Hematology Oncology
Hunterdon Regional Cancer Center
2100 Wescott Drive  908-237-1201
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-237-1210

Myron E. Bednar, MD Victoria B. Andrews, PA-C
Kenneth B. Blankstein, MD Tara DiFabio, NP
Swee Jian Ngeow, MD Lisa Ercolano, PA-C
Waqas Rehman, MD Luke C. Schleiser, PA-C
Megha Shah, MD Christine Ying, PA-C
 

Hospice
Active Staff

Hunterdon Hospice
215 Route 31  908-788-6600
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-6651

Susan M. Bauman, MD, AAHPM

Family Medicine with Obstetrics
Active Staff

FLEMINGTON
Hunterdon Family Practice & Obstetrics
1100 Wescott Drive, Suite 101  908-788-6535
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-6536

Erica Hannema, DO Jessica VanCleef, FNP-C
Junie Joseph, MD
Shannon L. Mimnaugh, DO
Lisa Plunkett, MD

LAMBERTVILLE
Hunterdon Family Medicine at Phillips-Barber 
72 Alexander Road  609-397-3535
Lambertville, NJ 08530  fax 609-397-0301

Cindy Barter, MD Valerie Ballard, D-NP
Michaela Lei, DO
Yasmine Mourad, DO

MILFORD
Hunterdon Family Medicine at Delaware Valley
200 Frenchtown Road  908-995-2251
Milford, NJ 08848  main fax 908-995-2036

William J. Kayal, MD nurse’s station fax 908-995-9720
Laura Ruhl, MD Valerie Ballard, D-NP

Gastroenterology
Active Staff

Advanced Gastroenterology & Nutrition
1100 Wescott Drive, Suite 304  908-788-4022
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-4066

1121 US 22 West, Suite 203
Bridgewater, NJ 08807

Sandeep Bhargava, MD
Howard Garson, MD
Jeffrey D. Hartford, MD

Hunterdon Digestive Health Specialists, PA
267 US 202/31  908-788-8200
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-8207

203 Omni Drive  908-788-8200
Hillsborough, NJ 08844  fax 908-788-8207

Anubha Sinha, MD Esther Muchomba, NP-C



14   |   hunterdonhealth.org Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   15

Staff Internal Medicine
Active Staff

Affiliates in Internal Medicine
311 Omni Drive  908-281-0632
Hillsborough, NJ 08844  fax 908-281-9848

49 US Highway 202  908-470-9377
Far Hills, NJ 07931  fax 908-719-1091

Lin W. Chou, MD Corinne Chou, NP-C
Deborah L. Neiman, MD Debra Sutton, APN, NP

Alliance Medical Associates
15 Monroe Street  908-595-6330
Bridgewater, NJ 08807  fax 908-595-6331

Peimei Qu, MD
Karen H. Sun, MD

Branchburg Internal Medicine
9 Lamington Road  908-203-0022
Branchburg, NJ 08876  fax 908-203-0122

Romeo A. Caballes, MD

Central Jersey Internal Medicine Associates, PA 
75 Veronica Avenue   732-828-0002
Somerset, NJ 08873  fax 732-828-7070

Deepak K. Jain, MD Adriana Ackerman, APN, NP
Abigail Lore, MD Lauren A. Ferges, APN, NP
Tariq Rizvi, MD Kinjel Patel, APN, NP
Thomas Schwartzer, MD Amy J. Sirkin, APN, NP
Christina C. Wang-Epstein, MD

The Doctor Is In
59 Old Route 22  908-730-6363
Clinton, NJ 08809  fax 908-730-8185

Hunterdon Internal Medicine Associates
6 Sand Hill Road, Suite 201  908-237-4072
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-782-7195

Gregory E. Broslawski, DO Elizabeth Drews, PA-C
Camille Green, MD

Hunterdon Medical Associates at Flemington
200 Route 31, Suite 105  908-782-5100
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-782-0290

Mitra Abessi, MD Blair Saunders, NP-C
Sumit Agarwal, DO
Amy Bretan, MD

Hospitalist – Adult
Active Staff

Hunterdon Medical Center
2100 Wescott Drive  908-237-5486
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-237-5488

Gulnoza Agzamova, MD Samera Akel, NP-C
Nupur Ahluwalia, MD Jessica J. Kocsis, NP
Sabeen Ahmed, MD (per diem) Alyssa Rizzo, PA-C
Shehzana Ashraf, MD Jacob Schroer, APN, NP
Lan Cao, MD Fatimah Sessoms, APN, NP
Archana Satyal Chaudhary, MD Jessica VanCleef, FNP-C (per diem)
Maira Dos Santos, MD
Lawrence M. Fechtner, MD
Ummi Khan, MD (per diem)
Mimi Mak, MD
Justin Nealis, MD (per diem)
Narmadha Paneerselvam, MD
Beata M. Pazdan, MD (per diem)
Anza Saleem, MD
Rita Sokkar, DO
Devi Surapanani, MD
Muhammad S. Yusuf, MD

Hospitalist – Pediatric
Active Staff

Hunterdon Neonatal and Pediatric Medicine
2100 Wescott Drive  908-788-6100 or 908-788-6692
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-6534

Mrunalini R. Chavarkar, MD
Nidal Humoee, MD
Rositta Michael, MD
Sutharsanam Veerappan, MD

Infectious Disease
Active Staff

Hunterdon Infectious Disease Specialists
121 Highway 31 South, Suite 300  908-788-6474
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-6616

Joseph Gugliotta, MD Vanaja Mohan, NP-C (Hospital only)
Sohail G. Haddad, MD
Ezza Khan, MD
Amna Yaqub, MD



16   |   hunterdonhealth.org Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   17

Staff Nephrology
Active Staff

Bevon D. Miele, MD
2 Kings Court, Suite 207  908-806-4466
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-806-3553

Somerset Nephrology Associates, P.C.
170 Route 31, Suite 2  908-722-0106
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-231-1431

23 Monroe Street
Bridgewater, NJ 08807

Manisha S. Patel, MD

Courtesy Staff
Montgomery Nephrology and Hypertension Associates
378 So. Branch Road, Suite 301  908-904-9055
Hillsborough, NJ 08844  fax 908-904-9069

Eric Manning, MD

Neurology
Active Staff

Somerset Neurology Associates
310 East Main Street  908-725-5565
Somerville, NJ 08876  fax 908-725-2219

Nimer Mian, DO
Courtesy Staff

Bilal Mian, MD

Neurosurgery
Active Staff

Princeton Brain and Spine Care
190 Route 31, Suite 300B  908-229-6627
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-806-6625

Seth S. Joseffer, MD Lawrence Becht, PA-C
Mark R. McLaughlin, MD Harsimran Kaur, PA-C
Nirav K. Shah, MD Renee Rizzo, PA-C
 Jennifer I. Rulka, PA-C
 Samantha Schramak, PA-C
 Monica Shoukry, PA-C
 Nnenna Uguru, PA-C
 Lindsey Weaver, PA-C

Courtesy Staff
Matthew J. Tormenti, MD

Hunterdon Medical Associates at Long Valley
59 East Mill Road, Suite 201  908-876-5300
Long Valley, NJ 07853  fax 908-876-9396

Deirdre Andrews, MD
Dimple Patel, MD

Hunterdon Medical Associates at Whitehouse Station
537 Route 22 East, 3rd Floor  908-237-4155
Whitehouse Station, NJ 08889  fax 908-534-6634

Mitra Abessi, MD
Sumit Agarwal, DO

Premier Family Healthcare, PA
24 Arnett Avenue, Suite 105  609-397-1775
Lambertville, NJ 08530  fax 609-397-1545

Steven Russo, MD

Raritan Family Healthcare  908-253-6640
901 US Highway 202   fax 908-253-6908
Raritan, NJ 08869

Robin Mukherjee, DO

Neonatology
Active Staff

Hunterdon Neonatal and Pediatric Medicine
2100 Wescott Drive  908-788-6692
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-6534

Sutharsanam Veerappan, MD



18   |   hunterdonhealth.org Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   19

Staff

Branchburg Eye Physicians
3461 Route 22  908-526-5424
Branchburg, NJ 08876  fax 908-707-8054

Kenette K. Sohmer, MD

Conti Eye Care
Bedminster Plaza
1 Robertson Drive, Suite 29  908-595-1322
Bedminster, NJ 07921  fax 908-595-1325

Eileen R. Conti, MD

June E. Grutzmacher, MD
173 North Union Street  609-397-0007
Lamberville, NJ 08530  fax 609-397-0696

4 Walter E. Foran Boulevard, Suite 103  908-782-8541
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-284-2582

Paul Phillips Eye & Surgery Center
6B Minneakoning Road  908-824-7144
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-968-3239

64 WalMart Plaza  908-735-4100
Clinton, NJ 08809  fax 908-735-7494

1 Monroe Street  908-526-4588
Bridgewater, NJ 08807  fax 908-968-3239

Ritika Bakhru, MD
Joan Lee, DO
Emily Moriarty, MD
Paul S. Phillips, MD
Sathyadeepak Ramesh, MD
Angana N. Shah, MD (Retinal Specialist)

Consulting Staff
Jay M. Bernstein, MD

The Eye Specialists, PA
745 Route 202/206, Suite 301  908-231-1110
Bridgewater, NJ 08807  fax 908-526-4959

349 US Highway 206 N, Bldg. A  908-874-3001
Hillsborough, NJ 08844  fax 908-874-7642

Joseph Kaspareck, MD
Caroline Moshel, MD 
Alan Salz, MD
David Salz, MD
Cara Snyder, MD
Larry Weisfeld, MD

Obstetrics/Gynecology
Active Staff

Advanced OB/GYN, LLC
4 Walter Foran Boulevard, Suite 302  908-806-0080
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-806-8570

1100 Wescott Drive, Suite 203  908-806-0080
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-237-5419

1390 Route 22 West, Suite 104  908-806-0080
Lebanon, NJ 08833  fax 908-437-1227

3322 Route 22 West, Suite 802  908-806-0080
Branchburg, NJ 08876  fax 908-722-0335

Manisha Abeysinghe, MD
Patricia M. Ardise, MD
Yelena Belkina, MD
Melissa R. Camiolo, MD
Kara D. Goglia, MD
Deirdre C. Masterton, MD
Jimena Rivas, MD
Seth M. Rubin, MD

Affiliates In Obstetrics and Gynecology
111 Route 31, Building B, Suite 121  908-782-2825
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-782-0196

Ruby P. Huttner, MD (Gynecology)
Denise M. Pisatowski, MD (Gynecology)

All Women’s Healthcare
1100 Wescott Drive, Suite 105  908-788-6469
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-6483

3461 US Highway 22 East  908-707-1117
Branchburg, NJ 08876  fax 908-707-4448

Mamie S. Bowers, MD Catherine Hagan, CNM
Kelly A. Frys, DO Catherine McCabe, CNM
Sara Grimes, MD Elisa Weatherbee, CM, SA-C
Michele S. Grove, MD
Jessica Schneider, MD

Ophthalmology
Active Staff

Advanced Eye MDs
1260 Route 28, Suite 8  908-253-8686
Branchburg, NJ 08876  fax 908-253-0808

Henry P. Nagelberg, MD



20   |   hunterdonhealth.org Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   21

Staff Otolaryngology/Head and Neck Surgery
Active Staff

Hunterdon Otolaryngology & Allergy Associates
6 Sand Hill Road, Suite 302  908-788-9131
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-0945

105 Raider Boulevard, Suite 202
Hillsborough, NJ 08844

John Hanna, DO
David Kroon, MD
Anoli Maniar, MD
Christine Muglia-Chopra, MD (Allergy)
Parag N. Patel, MD (Allergy)
Shilpa Renukuntla, MD
Stanley A. Sheft, MD
Douglas L. Worden, MD

Pain Management
Active Staff

Center for Advanced Pain Management 
2100 Wescott Drive  908-788-6410
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-6361

92 E. Main Street, Suite 201  908-788-6410
Somerville, NJ 08876  fax 908-788-6361

William E. Bentley, IV, DO
Sameer Siddiqi, DO

MidJersey Orthopaedics
8100 Wescott Drive  908-782-0600
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-782-7575

Daniel Areson, DO, MS 
Aleya Salam, MD

Palliative Care
Active Staff

Hunterdon Palliative Care
121 Route 31, Suite 1000  908-237-7018
Flemington NJ 08822  fax 908-788-2525

Susan Bauman, MD, AAHPM Mary Ann Balut, DNP
Varun Doddapaneni, MD Hedy Sferra, DNP, NP-C
Larisa Golub, MD Julianne Wilson, APN
Rachana Kothari, MD Gabrielle Winther, LCSW

Oral Surgery
Active Staff

Hunterdon Oral and Maxillofacial Surgical Specialists
1100 Wescott Drive, Suite 108  908-751-7117
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-751-7118

Olumide O. Olawoye, DDS

West Jersey Oral & Maxillofacial Surgeons
6 Sand Hill Road, Suite 301  908-806-7060
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-782-1235

Travis W. Reed, DMD
Joseph J. Sansevere, DMD

Orthopedics
Active Staff

Center for Bone and Joint Health
2100 Wescott Drive  908-788-6423
Flemington, NJ 08822

MidJersey Orthopaedics
8100 Wescott Drive  908-782-0600
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-782-7575

1081 Route 22 West  908-264-6727
Bridgewater, NJ 08807  fax 908-782-7575

6 Clubhouse Drive, Suite 202  908-643-6780
Washington, NJ 07882  fax 908-782-7575

Christopher Caruso, MD Heather S. Bucey, PA-C
Richard Chang, MD Mary Contiliano, PA-C
Patrick M. Collalto, MD Brielle Greco, PA-C
Jerome E. Decker, MD Clay Johnson, PA-C
Philip J. Glassner, MD Esther Moore, NP
Eric Gordon, MD Shannon Perez, NP, RNFA
Michael Milone, MD Yanli Sun, PA-C
Robert C. More, MD Sarah Webb, APN, NP
Michael E. Pollack, MD
Thomas St. John, MD
Patrick Wang, MD



22   |   hunterdonhealth.org Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   23

Staff Pelvic Health
Active Staff

The Center for Pelvic Health
2100 Wescott Drive  908-237-5462
Flemington, NJ 08822

Physical Medicine
Active Staff

MidJersey Orthopaedics
8100 Wescott Drive  908-782-0600
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-782-7575

Daniel Areson, DO, MS
Aleya Salam, MD

Physical and Occupational Therapy
Active Staff

Hunterdon Health Physical and Occupational Therapy
1121 Route 22 West, Suite 207  908-237-4109
Bridgewater, NJ 08807  fax 908-237-6055

1738 Route 31 North, Suite 103  908-735-3930
Clinton, NJ 08809  fax 908-735-3933

222 Route 31 North (Sports & Physical Therapy) 908-237-7096
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-237-0455

2100 Wescott Drive (Oncology Rehabilitation) 908-237-6040
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-237-6041

8100 Wescott Drive, Suite 103  908-788-6394
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-6393

333 North Main Street, Suite #4  609-397-9390
Lambertville, NJ 08530  fax 609-397-2586

6 Clubhouse Drive, Suite 103  908-237-4141
Washington, NJ 07882  fax 908-237-4145

537 Route 22 East  908-534-1320
Whitehouse Station, NJ 08889  fax 908-534-7992
 

Pathology
Active Staff

Pro Med Pathology, LLC
2100 Wescott Drive  908-788-6407
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-237-2334

100 The American Road, Suite 118  973-867-7298
Morris Plains, NJ 07950  fax 973-290-7370

Baidarhi Chakraborty, MD
Monica Chung, MD
David de Vinck, DO
Anup Hazra, MD 
Bader Pedemonte, MD
Naver Sarkissian, MD
Eman A. Zayan, MD

Courtesy Staff
Yaser Hussein, MD

Pediatrics
Active Staff

Hunterdon Pediatric Associates
6 Sand Hill Road, Suite 102  908-782-6700
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-5861

8 Reading Road  908-788-6070
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-6005

1738 Route 31 North, Suite 201  908-735-3960
Clinton, NJ 08809  fax 908-735-3965

6 Clubhouse Drive, Suite 202  908-237-4002
Washington, NJ 07882  fax 908-237-4102

286 Route 206  908-237-4008
Hillsborough, NJ 08844  fax 908-237-4064

Ricky A. Braff, MD Lori S. Ioriatti, CPNP
Rachel Brauner, DO Carol A. Koprowicz, CPNP
Mitchell I. Clarin, MD Yamileth Rios, CPNP
John S. Douvris, MD
Jody L. Kroon, MD
Donna J. Krupinski, MD
Rekha Mahale, MD
Holly Potts, DO
Peter J. Scott, MD
Stuart Slavin, MD
Ami Tailor, MD



24   |   hunterdonhealth.org Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   25

Staff

Hunterdon Podiatric Medicine
1100 Wescott Drive, Suite 303  908-788-6449
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-6668

6 Clubhouse Drive, Suite 204 
Washington, NJ 07882

1121 Route 22 West, Suite 206
Bridgewater, NJ 08807

Steven M. Dribbon, DPM
Christopher R. Hood, Jr., DPM
John Kramer, DPM
Michael Molitoris, DPM

MidJersey Orthopaedics
194 Route 31 North  908-291-7689
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-782-7575

Suneel Basra, DPM
Scott Bleazey, DPM

Howard J. Tzorfas, DPM
1386 Route 22 West, PO Box 555  908-236-6999
Lebanon, NJ 08833  fax 908-236-0694

269 Route 31 South, Suite 5  908-835-1730
Washington, NJ 07882  fax 908-236-0694

Psychiatry
Active Staff

Psychiatric Associates of Hunterdon
190 Route 31, Suite 100  908-788-6654
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-6452

Hong Chen, MD Susan Gray, APN
Khaja Faisal, MD Kirit Saigal, APN
Theresa Miskimen, MD, DFAPA Timothy Ssewagaba, APN, NP
Mukesh D. Patel, MD Kim Stricker, NP-C
 Kathryn A. Wall, MSN, APN

Courtesy Staff
Everett H. Hill, MD

Psychiatry – Child
Active Staff

Psychiatric Associates of Hunterdon
190 Route 31, Suite 100  908-788-6654
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-6452

Hong Chen, MD

Plastic Surgery
Active Staff

Buinewicz Plastic Surgery
200 Route 31 North, Suite 206  908-968-3529
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-968-3536

Brian R. Buinewicz, MD

Plastic Surgery Arts of New Jersey
409 Joyce Kilmer Avenue, Suite 210  732-418-0709
New Brunswick, NJ 08901  fax 732-418-0747

1378 US Highway 206, 2nd Floor  609-921-2922
Skillman, NJ 08558  fax 609-921-2641

Kevin T. Nini, MD Meredith Caflin, PA-C
 Amber A. Nigam, PA-C
 Olivia Welna, PA-C

Priti Patel, MD, LLC
2345 Lamington Road  908-396-6272
Bedminster, NJ 07921  fax 858-925-1769

The Plastic Surgery Center of New Jersey
63 Church Street, Suite 102  908-751-1071
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 732-747-2606

Zuhaib Ibrahim, MD Justyna Cerefin, PA-C
 Arielle Curzman, PA-C
 Ashley Kovac, PA-C
 Olivia Kraemer, PA-C
 Jennifer Rey, PA-C

Courtesy Staff
Eric Chang, MD
Ritwik Grover, MD

Podiatry 
Active Staff

Foot & Ankle Centers
5 Walter E. Foran Blvd., Suite 2001  908-788-1848
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 609-883-6160

Larry Cohen, DPM

Jack S. Forman, DPM
David M. Krausse, DPM
170 Route 31  908-788-5317
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-0899



26   |   hunterdonhealth.org Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   27

Staff Radiology
Active Staff

Advanced Imaging at Bridgewater
1121 Route 22 West, Suite 103  908-237-4150
Bridgewater, NJ 08807  fax 908-237-4129

University Radiology
Hunterdon Medical Center
2100 Wescott Drive  908-788-6387
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-2597

Hunterdon Women’s Imaging Center
121 Route 31, Suite 1100 (2nd floor)  908-237-4150
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-782-0076

Rheumatology
Courtesy Staff
The Central Jersey Rheumatology & Osteoporosis Center
1100 Wescott Drive, Suite 106  908-284-9221
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-237-2366

103 Omni Drive  908-281-0010
Hillsborough, NJ 08844  fax 908-359-6813

Marc I. Storch, MD

Rheumatology Center of New Jersey
148 Route 31, Suite 210  908-280-4546
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-685-7501

56 Union Avenue  908-280-4495
Somerville, NJ 08876  fax 908-685-7501

11 Centre Drive  609-283-5147
Monroe, NJ 08831  fax 908-685-7501

Ahmed Abdel-Megid, MD

William Mesnard, MD
5 Walter E. Foran Blvd., Suite 4000  908-237-1144
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 973-467-4207

Surgery Centers
Active Staff

Bridgewater Ambulatory Surgery Center
1121 Route 22 West, Suite 301  908-237-4016
Bridgewater, NJ 08807  fax 908-237-4075

Hunterdon Center for Surgery
9100 Wescott Drive, Suite 201  908-806-7017
Flemington, NJ 08822

Pulmonary/Critical Care
Active Staff
Hunterdon Pulmonary & Critical Care
6 Sand Hill Road, Suite 202  908-237-4080
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-237-1749

Hemal Mehta, MD Marylou Nace, NP-C
Justin Pi, MD Emily Quick, NP
Oleksandr Pistun, MD Theresa Tomy, NP-C
Sujanthy Rajaram, MD
Bruno Schremmer, MD

Pulmonary
Active Staff
The Lung Doctor
3322 Route 22, Suite 605  908-428-7530
Branchburg, NJ 08876  fax 908-428-7529

Louis J. Arno, MD

Pulmonary & Sleep Associates of Hunterdon County, LLC
4 Walter E. Foran Blvd., Suite 101  908-237-1560
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-806-2529

Ralph Ciccone, MD
Anthony A. Granato, MD
Martin Lansang, MD

Respacare
489 Union Avenue  732-896-2513
Bridgewater, NJ 08807  fax 732-356-9959

Alpeshkumar Bavishi, MD
Nehal Mehta, MD
Prashant Patel, MD

Radiation Oncology
Active Staff
Hunterdon Regional Cancer Center
2100 Wescott Drive  908-788-6514
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-6412

Andrew S. Greenberg, MD
Courtesy Staff

Robert M. Cardinale, MD
Brian Chon, MD
Todd W. Flannery, MD
Hiral P. Fontanilla, MD
Jae Lee, MD
Joseph M. Pepek, MD
Neesha A. Rodrigues, MD
Edward Soffen, MD
Henry K. Tsai, MD



28   |   hunterdonhealth.org Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   29

Staff

Hunterdon Urological Associates
1 Wescott Drive, Suite 101  908-237-4105
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-237-4132

1121 Route 22 West, Suite 202
Bridgewater, NJ 08807

Paul Bloch, MD
Siobhán Hartigan, MD
Weil Lai, MD
Brian Sperling, DO

Vascular
Active Staff

Center for Vascular Care
1100 Wescott Drive, Suite G2  908-806-0190
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-806-0191

Harnish Chawla, MD
Herman L. Maeuser, MD
William Schafranek, MD

Heart and Vascular Center
1738 Route 31 North, Suite 210  908-735-6275
Clinton, NJ 08809  fax 908-735-2486

1121 Route 22 West, Suite 201  908-237-4110
Bridgewater, NJ 08807  fax 908-237-6050

The Vein Institute of Hunterdon 
1121 Route 22 West, Suite 201  908-788-0066
Bridgewater, NJ 08807

1738 Route 31 North, Suite 110  908-788-0066
Clinton, NJ 08809  fax 908-617-5556

Steven Kim, MD
Herman L. Maeuser, MD
Glen E. Tonnessen, MD

Wound Care
Active Staff

Hunterdon Wound Healing Center
9100 Wescott Drive, Suite 203  908-237-6950
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-237-6955

Sohail G. Haddad, MD
John Kramer, DPM
Herman L. Maeuser, MD
Iliya D. Mitev, MD
Priti Patel, MD

Surgery – General 
Active Staff

Hunterdon Surgical Associates
1100 Wescott Drive, Suite 302  908-788-6464
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-788-6459

Michael Allard, DO
Martin P. Alvarez, MD (Colorectal Surgery)
John J. M. Bello, MD
Jeffrey H. Chen, MD

Urgent Care
Active Staff

Hunterdon Health Urgent Care
63 Church Street  908-237-4036
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-237-6056

45 F Route 206 South  908-237-4122
Raritan, NJ 08869  fax 908-237-4123

Nafeeza Ali, MD Shayna Castagna, PA-C
Deirdre Andrews, MD Sara M. Diacik, PA-C
Kurt Channick, MD Binju Elias, PA-C
Karen Foscaldo, DO Erin M. Fallon, PA-C
Paul Kang, MD Danielle Fink, NP-C
Ralynne Maitland, DO Kathryn Hohl, PA-C
Nimish Mehta, MD Emily Peck, PA-C
Kristen Rizzo, MD
John Siekierka, DO
Edward Spector, MD
Donald Talenti, MD
Young Yoon, MD

Urology
Active Staff

Adult and Pediatric Urology of Hunterdon
5 Walter E. Foran Boulevard, Suite 4001  908-751-5939
Flemington, NJ 08822  fax 908-751-5938

James Choi, MD



30   |   hunterdonhealth.org Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   31

Staff Index

Doddapaneni, Varun, MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  . 21
Domanski, Nicole F., NP-C  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9
Dos Santos, Maira, MD . . . . . . . . . 14
Douvris, John S., MD  . . . . . . . . . . 22
Drews, Elizabeth, PA-C  . . . . . . . 10, 15
Dribbon, Steven M., DPM . . . . . . . . 25
Duveneck, Ellen, MD  . . . . . . . . . . 11
E
Eichman, Margaret J., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10
Elias, Binju, PA-C   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6, 28
Elnahar, Yaser, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Ercolano, Lisa, PA-C . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Esmilla, Rachelle, FNP-C, APN  . . . . . . 4
F
Faisal, Khaja, MD  . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Fallon, Erin, PA-C  . . . . . . . . . . . 6, 28
Farry, Kiera, DO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Fechtner, Lawrence M., MD . . . . . . . 14
Ferges, Lauren A., APN, NP . . . . . . . 15
Fink, Danielle, NP-C . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Flannery, Todd W., MD  . . . . . . . . . 26
Fleming, Edward, MD . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Fontanilla, Hiral P., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 26
Forman, Jack S., DPM . . . . . . . . . . 24
Foscaldo, Karen, DO  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 28
Fox, Alissa B., MD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Fox, James A., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2
Frys, Kelly A., DO . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
G
Garcia, Christopher, A., MD . . . . . . . . 4
Garcia, Monika, PA-C . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Garson, Howard, MD . . . . . . . . . . 12
Georgsson, Maria A., MD . . . . . . . . 13
Glassner, Philip J., MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 20
Gleason, Catherine, MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
Goglia, Kara D., MD . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Golden-Tevald, Jean M., DO . . . . . . . 8
Goldman, Frieda, MD . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Goldstein, Andrea E., MD . . . . . . . . 13
Golub, Larisa, MD . . . . . . . . . . 13, 21
Gordon, Eric, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Granato, Anthony A., MD . . . . . . . . 26
Gray, Susan, APN  . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Greco, Brielle, PA-C . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Green, Camille, MD . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Greenberg, Andrew S., MD . . . . . . . 26
Grimes, Kathryn L., MD . . . . . . . . . . 6
Grimes, Sara, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Grove, Michele S., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 18
Grover, Ritwik, MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 24
Grutzmacher, June E., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 19
Gugliotta, Joseph, MD  . . . . . . . . . 14
H
Haas, Danielle, PA-C   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11
Haddad, Sohail G., MD . . . . . . . 14, 29
Hagan, Catherine, CNM   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 18

Hamilton, Kathryn D., MD.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7
Hanna, John, DO  . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Hannema, Erica L., DO  . . . . . . . . 9, 12
Hartford, Jeffrey D., MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 12
Hartigan, Siobhán, MD  . . . . . . . . . 29
Hazra, Anup, MD  . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Hill, Everett H., MD . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Hillier, Cailyn, PA-C  . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Hohl, Kathryn, PA-C . . . . . . . . . . 6, 28
Holdcraft, Suzanne, MD . . . . . . . . . 11
Hood, Christopher R., Jr., DPM . . . . . 25
Horiuchi, Jonathan K., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
Humoee, Nidal, MD . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Hussein, Yaser, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 21
Huttner, Ruby P., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 18
I
Ibrahim, Zuhaib, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 24
Ibrar, Sajjad, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Ilowite, Robert, DO . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Ioriatti, Lori S., CPNP  . . . . . . . . . . 22
Iosifescu, Sarah M., MD . . . . . . . . . . 6
J
Jaggi, Mona, MD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Jain, Deepak, K. MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15
Jardim, Carla M., MD . . . . . . . . . . 11
Jaskolski, Joseph A., MD . . . . . . . . . 8
Johnson, Clay, PA-C . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Johnson-Villanueva, Norma J., MD . . . . 6
Jordan-Scalia, Lisa J., DO . . . . . . . 7, 11
Joseffer, Seth S., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 17
Joseph, Junie, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9, 12
K
Kaecker, Christina, PA-C   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9
Kakarla, Madhavi, MD . . . . . . . . . . 11
Kang, Paul, MD  . . . . . . . . . . . . 8, 28
Karpinski-Failla, Susan E., DO . . . . . . . 8
Kaspareck, Joseph, MD . . . . . . . . . 19
Kats, Yuliya, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Kaur, Harsimran, PA-C . . . . . . . . . . 17
Kayal, William J., MD . . . . . . . . 11, 12
Keegan, Tracey A., FNP-BC . . . . . . . . 6
Kennedy, Lori D., NP-C . . . . . . . . . . 6
Khalil, Christina, DO . . . . . . . . . . 7, 11
Khan, Ezza, MD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Khan, Naseer, PA-C . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Khan, Ummi, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14
Khan, Saima, MD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Kim, Steven, MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 29
Klein, Randy S., MD . . . . . . . . . . 8, 11
Kocsis, Jessica J., NP  . . . . . . . . . . 14
Kokoszka, Hilary, CRNA . . . . . . . . . . 3
Kolpan, Brett H., MD  . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Koorie, Elizabeth L., MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9
Koprowicz, Carol A., CPNP . . . . . . . 22
Kothari, Rachana, MD . . . . . . . . 13, 21
Kovac, Ashley, PA-C . . . . . . . . . . . 24

A
Abdel-Megid, Ahmed, MD . . . . . . . 27
Abeysinghe, Manisha, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 18
Abel, Carter G., MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Abessi, Mitra, MD . . . . . . . . . . 15, 16
Ackerman, Adriana, APN, NP . . . . . . 15
Agarwal, Sumit, DO . . . . . . . . . 15, 16
Agzamova, Gulnoza, MD  . . . . . . . . 14
Ahluwalia, Nupur, MD . . . . . . . . . . 14
Ahmed, Sabeen, MD  . . . . . . . . . . 14
Akel, Samera, NP-C . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Ali, Nafeeza, MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6, 28
Allard, Michael, DO . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Alvarez, Martin P., MD . . . . . . . . . . 28
Andrews, Deirdre, MD   .  .  .  . 2, 11, 16, 28
Andrews, Victoria B., PA-C  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13
Ardise, Patricia M., MD  . . . . . . . . . 18
Areson, Daniel, DO, MS . . . . . . . 21, 23
Arno, Louis, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Arrigo, Richard, DO . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Ashraf, Shehzana, MD . . . . . . . . . . 14
B
Baird, Jamila, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Bakhru, Ritika, MD.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 19
Ballard, Valerie, D-NP . . . . . . 10, 11, 12
Ballem, Naveen, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3
Balut, Mary Ann, DNP . . . . . . . . . . 21
Banerman, Federick, PA-C  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
Barter, Cindy M., MD  . . . . . . . . 10, 12
Basra, Suneel K., DPM   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 25
Bauman, Susan M., MD . . . . . 11, 13, 21
Bavishi, Alpeshkumar, MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  . 26
Becht, Lawrence, PA-C  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 17
Beck, Alex, MD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Bednar, Myron E., MD . . . . . . . . . . 13
Belkina, Yelena, MD . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Bello, John J. M., MD . . . . . . . . . . 28
Bentley, William E., IV, DO  .  .  .  .  .  . 3, 21
Bernard, Marie G., MD  . . . . . . . . . . 9
Bernstein, Jay M., MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 19
Bhargava, Sandeep, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 12
Bialy, Ted, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Bindics, Angela, APRN  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10
Bischoff, Lauren E., MD . . . . . . . . . 10
Blankstein, Kenneth B., MD . . . . . . . 13
Bleazey, Scott, DPM . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Bloch, Paul, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Bowers, Mamie S., MD  . . . . . . . . . 18
Braff, Ricky A., MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 22
Brauner, Rachel, DO . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Bretan, Amy, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15
Broslawski, Gregory E., DO . . . . . . . 15
Brown, Lita, PA-C  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Brown, Meaghan, NP-C . . . . . . . . . . 4
Bruza, Mirela, PA-C  . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Bucey, Heather S., PA-C . . . . . . . . . 20
Bucuk, Mindy, NP-C . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

Buinewicz, Brian R., MD . . . . . . . . . 24
Burgos, Melissa, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10
C
Cabahug, Wilfred T., MD  . . . . . . . . . 3
Caballes, Romeo A., MD  . . . . . . . . 15
Caflin, Meredith, PA-C  . . . . . . . . . 24
Camiolo, Melissa R., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 18
Cao, Lan, MD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Cardinale, Robert M., MD . . . . . . . . 26
Cardoso, Gilbert S., DO . . . . . . . . . 13
Carducci, Daniel, PA-C  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9
Caruso, Christopher, MD  . . . . . . . . 20
Carruth-Mehnert, Lauren, MD   .  .  .  .  . 10
Cassetty, Christopher T., MD  . . . . . . . 5
Castagna, Shayna, PA-C   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 28
Cerefin, Justyna, PA-C   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 24
Chakraborty, Baidarhi, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 22
Chang, Eric, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Chang, Richard, MD . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Channick, Kurt, MD . . . . . . . . . . 6, 28
Chaudhary, Archana Satyal, MD   .  .  .  . 14
Chavarkar, Mrunalini R., MD   .  .  .  .  .  . 14
Chawla, Harnish, MD  . . . . . . . . . 4, 29
Chen, Hong, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 25
Chen, Jeffrey H., MD  . . . . . . . . . . 28
Chen, Victoria, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8
Choi, James, MD  . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Chon, Brian, MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 26
Chou, Corinne, NP-C . . . . . . . . . . 15
Chou, Lin W., MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Chung, Monica, MD . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Ciccone, Ralph, MD . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Clarin, Mitchell I., MD . . . . . . . . . . 22
Cobb, Sara, PA-C  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Cohen, Larry, DPM  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 24
Collalto, Patrick M., MD . . . . . . . . . 20
Collins, Reid T., MD . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Conti, Eileen R., MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 19
Contiliano, Mary, PA-C  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 20
Couture, Lavinia, PA-C  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3
Curry, Debra W., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11
Curzman, Arielle, PA-C  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 24
D
Daruwala, Cherag, MD  . . . . . . . . . 13
Das, Sudip, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Dave, Meneka, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Dave, Parul, PA-C . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Davis, Lisa A., FNP-BC  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
Decker, Jerome E., MD . . . . . . . . . 20
Demchur, Joseph, CRNA . . . . . . . . . 3
DeNoville, Samantha L., PA-C   .  .  .  .  .  . 4
Desai, Paresh A., PA-C  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9
de Vinck, David, DO   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 22
Diacik, Sara M., PA-C  . . . . . . . . . 6, 28
DiFabio, Tara, NP  . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
DiGregorio, Kenneth J., MD  .  .  .  .  .  . 13



32   |   hunterdonhealth.org Physician Referral 1.800.511.4462   |   33

Staff Index

Peck, Emily, PA-C  . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Pedemonte, Bader, MD . . . . . . . . . 22
Peng, Victor, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9
Pepek, Joseph M., MD  . . . . . . . . . 26
Perez, Shannon, NP, RNFA  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 20
Perkins, Peggie, DNP, FNP-BC  . . . . . . 9
Pfendt, Mitzi, NP   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11
Philip, Elizabeth, NP-C   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
Phillips, Paul S., MD . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Pi, Justin, MD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Pisatowski, Denise M., MD  . . . . . . . 18
Pistun, Oleksandr, MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 26
Pizzelanti, Donna, DO . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Plunkett, Lisa A., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9, 12
Polizzi, David R., MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10
Pollack, Michael E., MD . . . . . . . . . 20
Potts, Holly, DO . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Prendergast, Michael A., MD . . . . . . . 6
Q
Qu, Peimei, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Quick, Emily, NP . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Qureshi, Sarah, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
R
Radkovich, Shannon, PA-C  . . . . . . . 10
Rainville, Harvey, MD  . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Rajaram, Sujanthy, MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 26
Raleigh, Elizabeth A., DO . . . . . . . . 10
Ramesh, Sathyadeepak, MD  .  .  .  .  .  . 19
Randhawa, Smita P., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9
Rao, Sanjay D., MD  . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Reed, Travis W., DMD . . . . . . . . . . 20
Rehman, Waqas, MD  . . . . . . . . . . 13
Renukuntla, Shilpa, MD . . . . . . . . . 21
Rey, Jennifer, PA-C   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 24
Rhee, Jennifer, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11
Rhoads, Jonathan D., PA-C . . . . . . . . 4
Rice, Daniel A., MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Rios, Yamileth, CPNP  . . . . . . . . . . 22
Rivas, Jimena, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Rizvi, Tariq, MD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Rizzo, Alyssa, PA-C   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14
Rizzo, Kristin, MD  . . . . . . . . . . . 6, 28
Rizzo, Renee, PA-C  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 17
Rodrigues, Neesha A., MD . . . . . . . 26
Rooney, Brian, DDS . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Rubin, Seth M., MD . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Rudnick, Andrew G., MD  . . . . . . . . . 4
Ruhl, Laura, MD . . . . . . . . . . . 11, 12
Rulka, Jennifer I., PA-C  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 17
Russo, Frances J., MD . . . . . . . . . . 10
Russo, Steven, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 16
S
Sacchieri, Theresa A., MD . . . . . . . . 10
Saigal, Kirit, APN  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 25
Salam, Aleya, MD . . . . . . . . . . 21, 23
Saleem, Anza, MD.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14

Salz, Alan, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Salz, David, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Samaddar, Soumen, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11
Sandberg, Marc I., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7
Sansevere, Joseph J., DMD . . . . . . . 20
Sarkissian, Naver, MD . . . . . . . . . . 22
Saunders, Blair, NP-C . . . . . . . . . . 15
Scalia, Joseph F., DO . . . . . . . . . 7, 11
Scanlan, Diana, ANP-BC, CDE  .  .  .  .  .  . 6
Schafranek, William, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4, 29
Schleiser, Luke C., PA-C . . . . . . . . . 13
Schmitt, David J., MD . . . . . . . . . . 10
Schneider, Jessica, MD  . . . . . . . . . 18
Schramak, Samantha, PA-C . . . . . . . 17
Schremmer, Bruno, MD . . . . . . . . . 26
Schroer, Jacob, APN, NP  . . . . . . . . 14
Schulhafer, Edwin P., MD  . . . . . . . . . 2
Schwartzer, Thomas, MD  . . . . . . . . 15
Scott, Peter J., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 22
Sehgal, Rashmi, APN, NP . . . . . . . . 13
Sessoms, Fatimah, APN, NP  .  .  .  .  .  . 14
Sferra, Hedy, DNP, NP-C  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 21
Shafai, Heather, PA-C . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Shah, Angana N., MD . . . . . . . . . . 19
Shah, Megha, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Shah, Nirav K., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 17
Sheft, Stanley A., MD . . . . . . . . . . 21
Shoukry, Monica, PA-C  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 17
Siddiqi, Sameer, DO   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3, 21
Siekierka, John, DO . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Silber, Michael B., DO . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Sinha, Anubha, MD . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Sirkin, Amy J., APN, NP . . . . . . . . . 15
Sisack, Michael, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Slavin, Stuart, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Smith, Joseph A., MD . . . . . . . . . . 10
Snyder, Cara, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Soffen, Edward, MD . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Sohmer, Kenette K., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 19
Sokkar, Rita, DO . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Spector, Edward D., MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6, 28
Sperling, Brian, DO . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Spinowitz, Howard S., DO   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3
Ssewagaba, Timothy, APN-NP  .  .  .  .  . 25
St. John, Thomas, MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 20
Starcevic, Dubravka, MD  . . . . . . . . . 5
Storch, Marc I., MD  . . . . . . . . . . . 27
Stricker, Kim, NP-C  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 25
Sun, Karen H., MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15
Sun, Yanli, PA-C . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Surapanani, Devi, MD . . . . . . . . . . 14
Sutton, Debra, APN, NP   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15
T
Tagore, Ammundeep, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6
Tailor, Ami, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 22
Talenti, Donald, MD . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Tammana, Swarna, DO  . . . . . . . . . . 9

Kraemer, Olivia, PA-C . . . . . . . . . . 24
Kramer, John, DPM . . . . . . . . . 25, 29
Krausse, David M., DPM  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 24
Kroon, David, DPM  . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Kroon, Jody L., MD . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Kroth, Patricia H., DO . . . . . . . . . . 11
Krupinski, Donna J., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 22
Kutscher, Austin H., MD . . . . . . . . . . 4
L
Lai, Weil, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 29
Lam, Christine, PA-C   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8
Lamothe, Maria E., MD . . . . . . . . . . 6
Landesman, Glen S., MD . . . . . . . . 10
Lansang, Martin, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 26
Lapicki, Michael, DO  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3
Lapicki, Walter S., DO . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Lau, Raymond, DO  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8
Lecusay, Dario A., MD . . . . . . . . . . 11
Lee, Angela, DO   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8
Lee, Jae, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 26
Lee, Joan, DO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Lei, Michaela, DO . . . . . . . . . . 10, 12
Lemaire, Ashleigh R., MD . . . . . . . . 11
Lesniak, Agnes, MSN, APN . . . . . . . . 4
Liebross, Ira D., MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Lifchus-Ascher, Rebecca J., MD . . . . . . 6
Lind, Robert M., MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7
Lind, Robert S., MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Liu, Lide, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9
Lore, Abigail, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Lucco, Julianne, MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11
M
Madura, Paul P., MD.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10
Maeuser, Herman L., MD . . . . . . . 4, 29
Mahale, Rekha, MD . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Mahmood, Ali, MD  . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Maitland, Ralynne, DO  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 28
Mak, Mimi, MD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Maniar, Anoli, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 21
Manning, Eric, MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 17
Marinaro Pascale, Laurie A., APN . . . . . 4
Mars, Audrey, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Martinez, Ian, MD  . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Masterton, Deirdre C., MD  . . . . . . . 18
Mathew, Saritha, MD  . . . . . . . . . . 13
Matthew, Saritha, MD . . . . . . . . . . 13
Matthews, Jason D., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13
McCabe, Catherine, CNM  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 18
McDonough, John R. P., MD  . . . . . . . 8
McGill, Linda, PA-C . . . . . . . . . . . 10
McGourty, Elizabeth, APN   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9
McLaughlin, Mark R., MD . . . . . . . . 17
Mehta, Hemal, MD  . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Mehta, Nehal, MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 26
Mehta, Nimish, MD . . . . . . . . . . 6, 28
Meltzer, Sharon, PA-C, RD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3

Mesnard, William, MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 27
Meyer, Monica A., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10
Mian, Bilal, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 17
Mian, Nimer, DO  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 17
Michael, Rositta, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14
Miele, Bevon D., MD  . . . . . . . . . . 17
Milone, Michael, MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 20
Mimnaugh, Shannon L., DO   .  .  .  .  . 9, 12
Miskimen, Theresa, MD, DFAPA  .  .  .  . 25
Mitev, Iliya, MD  . . . . . . . . . . . 10, 29
Mochaver, Sepande, DO  . . . . . . . . . 3
Mohan, Vanja, NP-C . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Molitoris, Michael, DPM   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 25
Montes, Jennifer, MD . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Moore, Esther, NP . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
More, Robert C., MD  . . . . . . . . . . 20
Moriarty, Emily, MD . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Mosaad, Mina, DO  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3
Moshel, Caroline, MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 19
Mourad, Yasmine, DO . . . . . . . . 10, 12
Moy-Daley, Alva, APN . . . . . . . . . . 13
Muchomba, Esther, NP-C . . . . . . . . 12
Muglia-Chopra, Christine, MD  . . . . 2, 21
Mukherjee, Robin, DO   .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11, 16
Mukherji, Genea, MD . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Murry, Kerri, NP-C . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Murry, Robert, PhD, MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11
N
Nace, Marylou, NP-C . . . . . . . . . . 26
Nagelberg, Henry P., MD . . . . . . . . 18
Nagorny, Wojciech, MD . . . . . . . . . . 3
Nealis, Justin, MD . . . . . . . . . . . 7, 14
Neiman, Deborah L., MD . . . . . . . . 15
Ngeow, Swee Jian, MD . . . . . . . . . 13
Nigam, Amber A., PA-C . . . . . . . . . 24
Nini, Kevin T., MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Nyitray, Peter, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
O
O’Hara, Jennifer F., MD . . . . . . . . . . 9
Olawoye, Olumide O., DDS   .  .  .  .  .  . 20
P
Pabbathi, Pramod, DO  . . . . . . . . . . 3
Pakozdi, Lauralee, PA-C . . . . . . . . . . 5
Paneerselvam, Narmadha, MD . . . . . 14
Parikh, Rupen, MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
Patel, Anik M., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13
Patel, Devi, MD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Patel, Dimple, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Patel, Heenashree, PA-C  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
Patel, Kinjel, APN, NP . . . . . . . . . . 15
Patel, Manisha S., MD . . . . . . . . . . 17
Patel, Mukesh D., MD . . . . . . . . . . 25
Patel, Parag N., MD . . . . . . . . . . 2, 21
Patel, Prashant, MD . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Patel, Priti, MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 24, 29
Pazdan, Beata M., MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9, 14



Staff Index

Thakur,Shivani, MD  . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Tolea, Marilena, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Tomy, Theresa, NP-C  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 26
Tonnessen, Glen E., MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4, 29
Tormenti, Matthew J., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 17
Torréns, Javier I., MD  . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Touhill, Angela, M., APN  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
Tsai, Henry K., MD.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 26
Tunuguntla, Renuka, MD  . . . . . . . . 13
Turenne-Kolpan, Laurie, MD  .  .  .  .  .  . 11
Tzorfas, Howard J., DPM  . . . . . . . . 25
U
Uguru, Nnenna, PA-C . . . . . . . . . . 17
Utter, Cynthia L., NP-C  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6
V
VanCleef, Jessica, FNP-C . . . . . 9, 12, 14
Vandenburg, James J., DO . . . . . . . . 8
Veerappan, Sutharsanam, MD  .  .  . 14, 16
Vergara, Sam M., MD . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Viera, Lori M., MD . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
W
Wall, Kathryn A., MSN, APN  .  .  .  .  .  . 25
Wang, Edward, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Wang, Patrick, MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 20

Wang-Epstein, Christina C., MD  .  .  .  . 15
Waters, John S., MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10
Weatherbee, Elisa, CM, SA-C . . . . . . 18
Weaver, Lindsey, PA-C   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 17
Webb, Sara, APN, NP . . . . . . . . . . 20
Weinstein, Joseph R., MD.  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10
Weisfeld, Larry, MD  . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Welna, Olivia, PA-C . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Wieczenski, Thomas, NP  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11
Wierzbicki, Jonathan E., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9
Williams, Karen L., MD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8
Wilson, Julianne, APN   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 21
Winther, Gabrielle, LCSW . . . . . . . . 21
Wise, Heather, APN . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Worden, Douglas L., MD  . . . . . . . . 21
Wright, Deborah, MD . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Wright, Matthew, PA-C  . . . . . . . . . . 9
Y
Yaqub, Amna, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Ying, Christine, PA-C  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13
Yoon, Young D., MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6, 28
Yusuf, Muhammad, S., MD  . . . . . . . 14
Z
Zayan, Eman A., MD   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 22

GREAT PEOPLE MAKE  
GREAT WORK PLACES.

USA

JUL 2021-JUL 2022

HUNTERDON HEALTH IS PROUD TO BE  
CERTIFIED™ BY GREAT PLACE TO WORK®.
What our employees say about working for Hunterdon Health:

90%  
I feel good about the ways we 

 contribute to the community.

89% 
When you join the company, you  

 are made to feel welcome.

86% People care about each  
 other here.

85%  
When I look at what we accomplish,  

 I feel a sense of pride. Interested in working for  
Hunterdon Health, visit 
Hunterdonhealth.org.

Physical & Occupational Therapy  
at Wescott

908-788-6394

Hunterdon Sports & Physical Therapy
908-237-7096

Physical Therapy at Hunterdon Health  
& Wellness Center in Whitehouse 

Station
908-534-1320

Physical & Occupational Therapy  
at Hawk Pointe

908-237-4141

Physical Therapy at the Clinton Health 
Campus

908-735-3930

Physical & Occupational Therapy  
at Bridgewater

908-237-4109

Oncology Rehab at the  
Hunterdon Regional Cancer Center 

908-237-6040   
Hunterdon Physical Therapy and 

Wellness Center
609-397-9390

Our experienced staff is trained in current protocols  
and manual therapy techniques. We pride  
ourselves on our one-on-one evaluations and 
treatments tailored to meet  
individual goals and needs.

Our team can provide  
therapy to reduce  
pain, increase your  
range of motion,  
increase strength and  
improve your  
functional mobility. 

HUNTERDON HEALTH
PHYSICAL & OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY

8 LOCATIONS TO CHOOSE FROM:

SO CLOSE.
SO FAR AHEAD.

www.hunterdonhealthcare.org

Your full circle of care.
Hunterdon Healthcare



Heading

NICHE Designated Hospital

Physician Referral Service
800-511-4HMC (4462)

WE’RE READY FOR YOU.
FROM FRACTURES TO FEVERS 

63 Church St • Flemington
45F Rte 206 South • Raritan

TWO CONVENIENT LOCATIONS:

HunterdonUrgentCare.com  

Have a Happy 
Birth Day. 
Every soon-to-be parent dreams about the 
very magical birth day of their baby. 

At Hunterdon Health, we want your birth day experience to be your happiest. 
From our private family and post-partum suites, to around-the-clock care and 
attention of our board-certified OB/GYNs, Magnet-designated* nurses, and skilled 
midwives we are committed to making all of your birth day wishes come true.

To learn more, visit  
HunterdonHealth.org
or call 908.788.MOMS

Maternity and Newborn Care Center
*The American Nurses Credentialing Center’s Magnet Recognition Program® distinguishes health care 
organizations that meet rigorous standards for nursing excellence. This credential is the highest national 
honor for professional nursing practice.


